
資料　４

経過年数、金額別集計

一般会計

経過年数

金額（千円） 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有

　0～10,000 26 11 14 3 6 14 10 10 1 13 3 5 1 4 1 1 106 17

　  ～20,000 3 2 1 1 1 7 1

　  ～30,000 2 2

　  ～40,000 1 1

　  ～50,000

　  ～60,000 1 1 1 1 3 1

　  ～70,000

　  ～80,000 1 1 1 1

　  ～90,000 1 1 1 2 1

　  ～100,000

　  ～150,000

　  ～200,000 1 1 1 1

　  ～250,000 1 1 1 1

　  ～300,000

　  ～350,000 1 1 1 1

合計 29 11 15 4 10 2 15 1 12 1 13 1 15 1 4 1 7 1 4 1 1 125 24

特別会計

経 合計

４０～４４ ４５～４９　０～４ 　５～９ １０～１４ １５～１９ ５０～ 合計２０～２４ ２５～２９ ３０～３４ ３５～３９

経過年数

金額(千円） 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有 件数 内補助有

　0～10,000 1 2 3

　  ～20,000 1 1 1 1

　  ～30,000

　  ～40,000 1 1

　  ～50,000

　  ～60,000

　  ～70,000

　  ～80,000

　  ～90,000 1 1 1 1

　  ～100,000

　  ～150,000

　  ～200,000

　  ～250,000

　  ～300,000

　  ～350,000

合計 3 2 1 2 6 2

４０～４４ ４５～４９ ５０～ 合計２０～２４ ２５～２９ ３０～３４ ３５～３９　０～４ 　５～９ １０～１４ １５～１９


